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Event 1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.97Hanford

1) Stoker, Post 10 2) Egbert, Gideon 11

3) Lu, Leo 10 4) Melvin, Tyler 12

32.57 29.91 29.26 25.23

A2 1:59.78Eastmont-IE

1) White, Andrew 10 2) Overton, Ezra 10

3) Hauge, Scout 10 4) Hobson, Sam K 11

35.37 34.65 27.31 22.45

A3 2:08.77RICH

1) Kreutz, Scott 9 2) Schmitt, Raiden 9

3) Petyuk, Victor 12 4) Schmitt, Josiah 11

29.43 39.73 30.88 28.73

A4 2:11.23HERM

1) Burden, Ethan SR 2) Thomas, Dallin JR

3) Moon, Ian SO 4) Johnson, Cole FR

36.59 36.87 30.69 27.08

B5 2:18.95Hanford

1) Ziabletsev, Philip 10 2) Gilmour, Elijah 11

3) Mason, Jack 9 4) Melvin, Ethan 9

33.50 35.79 34.40 35.26

B6 2:23.09Eastmont-IE

1) Pickett, Gabe 10 2) Shaw, Nathan 11

3) West, Christopher 10 4) Diaz Pacheco, Aaron 10

38.95 35.70 41.03 27.41

B7 2:58.41HERM

1) Martin, Connor FR 2) Galaev, Tahj FR

3) Coller, Brady SO 4) Delgado Robles, Jesus SO

44.26 53.31 45.22 35.62

A--- DQWenatchee-IE

1) Herling, Noah 11 2) Hawkins, Luke E 12

3) Krahenbuhl, Hunter 12 4) Blakey, Judah 9

31.85 30.09 28.00 24.89

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hanford 91 2:03.93Shi, James

27.12 30.99 32.31 33.51

Wenatchee-IE 92 2:10.11Hill, Henry

30.09 33.22 34.41 32.39

Hanford 113 2:10.44Rolon, Mateo

29.65 34.10 34.15 32.54

Wenatchee-IE 114 2:20.74Herling, Noah

32.20 36.96 36.97 34.61

Wenatchee-IE 105 2:31.62Peaslee, Otto

32.50 38.24 41.09 39.79

Eastmont-IE 106 2:34.44Diaz Pacheco, Aaron

31.22 39.82 42.68 40.72

HERM SR7 2:36.13Burden, Ethan

34.47 40.70 41.13 39.83

HERM SO8 2:36.36Coller, Brady

33.68 40.00 1:22.68

Eastmont-IE 109 2:53.82West, Christopher

34.45 42.35 49.43 47.59

Eastmont-IE 11--- DQGarcia-Zavala, Salvador

39.69 41.43 45.56 44.66

 
Event 3  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wenatchee-IE 91 2:31.39Moore, Kaden

31.76 38.52 47.29 33.82

Hanford 102 2:49.52Wang, Alex

38.95 41.55 48.36 40.66

 
Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wenatchee-IE 121 23.83Hawkins, Luke E

Eastmont-IE 102 24.71Hauge, Scout

Eastmont-IE 103 25.59Overton, Ezra

Wenatchee-IE 94 25.89Blakey, Judah

Hanford 95 26.11Shi, James

Hanford 126 26.25Melvin, Tyler

CASH-IE 097 26.46Paine, Bradley

Hanford 118 26.61Gilmour, Elijah

Hanford 119 26.65Rolon, Mateo

HERM SR*10 27.34Moon, Eli

HERM FR*10 27.34Johnson, Cole

HERM SR12 27.36Stanek, Barrett

Eastmont-IE 1113 27.62Shaw, Nathan

Hanford 1014 x27.66Ziabletsev, Philip

Hanford 1115 x27.70Egbert, Gideon

HERM JR16 27.83Greenough, Thomas

RICH 1117 28.22Schmitt, Josiah

RICH 918 29.59Schmitt, Raiden

HERM SO19 x30.33Moon, Ian

Wenatchee-IE 1020 30.89Parrish, Sam

HERM SR21 x30.99Burden, Ethan

Eastmont-IE 1022 31.39Pickett, Gabe

Eastmont-IE 1023 x31.49Diaz Pacheco, Aaron

Eastmont-IE 1024 x32.90Tweedy=Marchell, Max

Eastmont-IE 1225 x34.66Keesee, Ben

RICH 1026 35.06Ledford, Peyton

Hanford 927 x36.44Melvin, Ethan

HERM SO28 x37.01Delgado Robles, Jesus

HERM FR29 x37.11Galaev, Tahj

HERM FR30 x37.33Martin, Connor

HERM FR31 x38.09Minani Nterere, Guy

Eastmont-IE 1232 x38.67Davidson, Jordan

HERM JR33 x39.14Palacios Arroyo, Angel

HERM SO34 x40.86Zepeda, Salvador

RICH 1235 49.23Yang, Keller

HERM JR36 x51.75Chavez, Brandon

RICH 937 x1:04.13Summers, Josh

 
Event 5  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Wenatchee-IE 101 127.70Anderson, Gunnar

Eastmont-IE 092 92.45Dimke, Cooper

CASH-IE 093 91.10Mott, Henry

RICH 104 88.25Ledford, Peyton

Eastmont-IE 095 69.25Simpson, Owen

Eastmont-IE 09--- X51.75Simonson, Hoyt

Eastmont-IE 09--- X31.10Garibay, Archie
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Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hanford 121 1:04.31Liu, Alvin

29.52 34.79

Hanford 102 1:04.98Lu, Leo

30.53 34.45

Wenatchee-IE 123 1:06.30Krahenbuhl, Hunter

29.96 36.34

Hanford 114 1:08.29Gilmour, Elijah

32.08 36.21

Wenatchee-IE 105 1:20.86Gaytley, Davy

36.06 44.80

HERM JR6 1:23.82Thomas, Dallin

36.56 47.26

Eastmont-IE 117 1:30.55Garcia-Zavala, Salvador

43.76 46.79

 
Event 6A  Men 50 Yard Backstroke Adaptive

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RICH 121 58.08Yang, Keller

 
Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Eastmont-IE 111 48.34Hobson, Sam K

23.08 25.26

Wenatchee-IE 122 52.82Hawkins, Luke E

25.14 27.68

Eastmont-IE 103 55.52Hauge, Scout

26.78 28.74

Hanford 104 56.95Stoker, Post

26.79 30.16

Wenatchee-IE 95 58.08Blakey, Judah

27.68 30.40

RICH 96 58.10Kreutz, Scott

27.71 30.39

Eastmont-IE 107 58.90Overton, Ezra

28.44 30.46

HERM SR8 1:00.85Moon, Eli

29.29 31.56

RICH 129 1:01.60Petyuk, Victor

29.67 31.93

Hanford 1010 1:02.21Ziabletsev, Philip

28.34 33.87

Hanford 911 1:04.28Mason, Jack

30.16 34.12

RICH 1112 1:07.22Schmitt, Josiah

30.78 36.44

Eastmont-IE 1013 1:07.57White, Andrew

32.33 35.24

Hanford 914 1:22.98Melvin, Ethan

42.90 40.08

Eastmont-IE 1215 x1:26.70Davidson, Jordan

42.67 44.03

Eastmont-IE 0916 x1:28.16Davis, Braden

42.78 45.38

HERM FR17 1:33.63Minani Nterere, Guy

43.96 49.67

HERM SO18 1:33.72Delgado Robles, Jesus

40.79 52.93

HERM JR19 1:40.36Palacios Arroyo, Angel

43.33 57.03

HERM JR20 x1:57.08Chavez, Brandon

53.68 1:03.40

 
Event 8  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wenatchee-IE 91 5:59.36Moore, Kaden

31.98 35.55 36.17 36.31

36.77 37.32 37.58 37.51

36.53 33.64

Wenatchee-IE 92 6:02.82Hill, Henry

32.96 36.23 36.80 36.68

37.93 37.69 37.79 37.45

36.61 32.68

HERM SO3 7:08.32Coller, Brady

35.96 42.55

44.90

1:24.62

Eastmont-IE 104 7:08.91Pickett, Gabe

33.83 40.17

45.59 45.20 45.16 47.05

46.57 39.02

RICH 95 7:24.37Schmitt, Raiden

34.52 42.20 45.93 47.74

47.26 47.19 48.03 49.44

44.12 37.94

HERM JR6 7:24.65Greenough, Thomas

37.20 42.57 43.05 47.83

45.96 47.23 48.26 47.83

44.97 39.75

Eastmont-IE 107 7:49.28West, Christopher

35.19 41.07 45.74 49.07

47.80 51.10 50.84 50.80

50.08 47.59

 
Event 9  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.19Eastmont-IE

1) Hobson, Sam K 11 2) Overton, Ezra 10

3) Shaw, Nathan 11 4) Hauge, Scout 10

22.24 25.37 27.19 24.39

A2 1:41.62Wenatchee-IE

1) Hawkins, Luke E 12 2) Blakey, Judah 9

3) Krahenbuhl, Hunter 12 4) Moore, Kaden 9

23.94 25.97 25.78 25.93

A3 1:41.66Hanford

1) Shi, James 9 2) Stoker, Post 10

3) Freeman, Enzo 12 4) Liu, Alvin 12

25.15 25.97 26.58 23.96

A4 1:53.16HERM

1) Johnson, Cole FR 2) Moon, Eli SR

3) Stanek, Barrett SR 4) Greenough, Thomas JR

27.49 28.11 28.23 29.33
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(Event 9  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B5 1:56.63Wenatchee-IE

1) Hill, Henry 9 2) Peaslee, Otto 10

3) Gaytley, Davy 10 4) Parrish, Sam 10

29.62 26.59 30.89 29.53

B6 2:03.07HERM

1) Moon, Ian SO 2) Coller, Brady SO

3) Burden, Ethan SR 4) Thomas, Dallin JR

30.48 32.53 31.19 28.87

B7 2:15.00Eastmont-IE

1) Klingel, Graham 11

3) Diaz Pacheco, Aaron 10 4) Pickett, Gabe 10

41.86 34.94 28.29 29.91

D8 2:18.47Eastmont-IE

1) Garcia-Zavala, Salvador 11 2) Dimke, Cooper 09

3) Keesee, Ben 12 4) Simonson, Hoyt 09

33.79 37.90 34.08 32.70

C9 2:28.98Eastmont-IE

1) Garibay, Archie 09 2) Tweedy=Marchell, Max 10

3) Davidson, Jordan 12 4) White, Andrew 10

45.94 36.92 40.60 25.52

C10 2:34.18HERM

1) Martin, Connor FR 2) Delgado Robles, Jesus SO

3) Galaev, Tahj FR 4) Carrera Lopez, Jhonny FR

38.27 38.07 38.50 39.34

D11 2:50.17HERM

1) Zepeda, Salvador SO 2) Pihl, Caleb FR

3) Chavez, Brandon JR 4) Minani Nterere, Guy FR

39.77 38.44 15.95 1:16.01

B--- DQHanford

1) Egbert, Gideon 11 2) Rolon, Mateo 11

3) Melvin, Ethan 9 4) Ziabletsev, Philip 10

27.37 35.12 36.06 27.72

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RICH 91 1:03.62Kreutz, Scott

30.70 32.92

Hanford 122 1:07.61Liu, Alvin

32.33 35.28

Hanford 103 1:09.02Stoker, Post

33.49 35.53

Wenatchee-IE 114 1:11.16Herling, Noah

35.37 35.79

Wenatchee-IE 125 1:12.13Krahenbuhl, Hunter

34.17 37.96

RICH 126 1:17.24Petyuk, Victor

37.68 39.56

Hanford 107 1:19.54Wang, Alex

Wenatchee-IE 108 1:20.36Peaslee, Otto

39.28 41.08

Eastmont-IE 109 1:25.98White, Andrew

Hanford 910 1:26.48Mason, Jack

HERM JR11 1:30.32Thomas, Dallin

43.61 46.71

Eastmont-IE 0912 1:48.87Dimke, Cooper

52.09 56.78

Eastmont-IE 0913 1:52.40Davis, Braden

58.31 54.09

HERM FR14 1:54.86Martin, Connor

HERM SO15 2:22.06Zepeda, Salvador

1:03.58 1:18.48

HERM FR--- DQGalaev, Tahj

HERM FR--- DQPihl, Caleb

50.68 52.76

 
Event 11  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Eastmont-IE 111 1:11.66Hobson, Sam K

32.74 38.92

Hanford 112 1:12.15Egbert, Gideon

34.10 38.05

Hanford 123 1:14.19Melvin, Tyler

34.85 39.34

Hanford 104 1:15.80Lu, Leo

35.71 40.09

Wenatchee-IE 105 1:16.97Gaytley, Davy

36.11 40.86

CASH-IE 096 1:18.00Mott, Henry

36.06 41.94

CASH-IE 097 1:21.79Paine, Bradley

37.90 43.89

Eastmont-IE 118 1:24.99Shaw, Nathan

39.32 45.67

Wenatchee-IE 109 1:26.36Parrish, Sam

40.54 45.82

HERM SO10 1:32.21Moon, Ian

43.06 49.15

Eastmont-IE 1011 1:49.16Tweedy=Marchell, Max

50.84 58.32

HERM FR12 2:09.65Pihl, Caleb

1:01.09 1:08.56

Eastmont-IE 12--- DQKeesee, Ben

52.07 58.93

Eastmont-IE 09--- DQSimpson, Owen

50.28 59.00

HERM SR--- DQStanek, Barrett

41.67 48.95

 
Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:46.16Hanford

1) Shi, James 9 2) Gilmour, Elijah 11

3) Rolon, Mateo 11 4) Liu, Alvin 12

25.96 54.83 28.22 58.20

27.43 57.99 55.14

A2 4:09.17Wenatchee-IE

1) Moore, Kaden 9 2) Hill, Henry 9

3) Herling, Noah 11 4) Peaslee, Otto 10

29.96 1:01.08 28.29 59.31

29.35 1:01.23 30.63 1:07.55

A3 4:18.63HERM

1) Moon, Eli SR 2) Johnson, Cole FR

3) Greenough, Thomas JR 4) Stanek, Barrett SR

30.56 1:04.09 28.91 1:03.89

30.12 1:05.14 30.94 1:05.51
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(Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 4:21.41RICH

1) Kreutz, Scott 9 2) Schmitt, Raiden 9

3) Petyuk, Victor 12 4) Schmitt, Josiah 11

28.09 58.92 34.36 1:13.68

29.42 1:03.38 30.59 1:05.43

B5 4:22.03Hanford

1) Lu, Leo 10 2) Mason, Jack 9

3) Melvin, Tyler 12 4) Wang, Alex 10

29.19 1:01.36 31.31 1:05.55

15.53 1:00.04 36.59 1:15.08


